:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9324952

Jun 18, 2024 15:12 (UTC)

In epoch 291,404 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 181922 - 0.018903313 ETH®
64.71 USD

2 181923 - 0.018895445 ETH®
64.68 USD

3 181924 - 0.018931388 ETH®
64.80 USD

4 181925 - 0.018886447 ETH®
64.65 USD

S 181926 - 0.018898849 ETH&®
64.69 USD

6 181927 - 0.018912357 ETH®
64.74 USD

7 181928 - 0.018906572 ETH®
64.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9324952
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/291404
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181922
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181923
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181924
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181925
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181926
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181927
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181928

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

181929

181930

181931

181932

181933

181934

181935

181936

181937

Validator Id

325136

Amount

- 0.018898517
64.69 USD

- 0.018917693
64.76 USD

- 0.018899570
64.69 USD

- 0.018906180
64.72 USD

- 0.018869367
64.59 USD

- 0.018913181
64.74 USD

- 0.018886664
64.65 USD

- 0.018938337
64.83 USD

- 0.018907961
64.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.045018272
154.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181929
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181930
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181931
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181932
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181933
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181934
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181935
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181936
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/181937
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/325136

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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